

S. No.2336/16

M/s Traffic Media India Ltd. Vs. M/s ITM Universe

02.03.17

Present : Sh. Vivek Kumar, Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sumit Kr. Khatri, Counsel for the defendant

Memo of appearance filed on behalf of defendant.

Let WS and Vakalatnama be filed by the defendant on

18.04.17.

(Talwant Singh)

Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)

KKD Courts, Delhi/02.03.17