

S.No. 2396/2016

M/s Traffic Media India Ltd Vs. M/s ITM Universe.

18.04.2017

Pr. Sh. Deepak Arora, Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Vishesh Verma, proxy Counsel for the defendant.

Last opportunity granted to file W/S and vakalatnama
on 28.04.2017.

(Talwant Singh)
District & Sessions Judge, East
KKD Courts, Delhi/18.04.2017