

S. No.2336/16

M/s Traffic Media India Ltd. Vs. M/s ITM Universe

28.04.17

Present : Sh. Vivek Kumar, Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Kush Aggarwal, Counsel for the defendant.

Vakalatnama on behalf of defendant filed.

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to Judicial Academy,
Dwarka.

As per directions, be put up on 08.06.17 for the
purpose fixed.

(AHLMAD)

28.04.17