

L & T Finance Limited Bijender R etc.

03.06.2017

Case received by way of transfer.

It be checked and registered.

Present: None for the DH.

Let fresh address of JD no.1 and 2 be furnished and thereafter, notice be issued to them on taking steps, if they are residing within the jurisdiction of this Court for 06.10.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/03.06.2017