

CS. (COMM) No. 99/2019

30.07.2019

Present: AR of plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Court notice has not been received. Be awaited.

Meanwhile, issue fresh court notice to defendant as well as to Ld. Counsel for defendant for NDOH.

Re-list the matter on 01/10/2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/30.07.2019