

CS NO. 260/20
M/S. TRAFFIC MEDIA INDIA PTE LTD.
VS.
M/S. ITM UNIVERSE

18.08.2020

Present : Sh. Vivek Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
through Cisco Webex hearing.

No other party is joining the proceedings.

Issue court-notice to the defendant for 21.10.2020.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/18.08.2020