

M/S TRAFFIC MEDIA INDIA PTE LTD. Vs. M/S ITM UNIVERSE

15.07.2024.

Lawyers are abstaining from the work today.

Present : None.

Put up on **24.09.2024.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/15.07.2024