

M/S TRAFFIC MEDIA INDIA PTE LTD. Vs. M/S ITM UNIVERSE

28.01.2025

Present : Sh. Vivek Kumar, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff filed a copy of judgment of Hon'ble Delhi High Court in case titled as M/s Auto Movers Vs. Luminous Power Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Put up for consideration on **27.02.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/28.01.2025