

M/S TRAFFIC MEDIA INDIA PTE LTD. Vs. M/S ITM UNIVERSE

24.04.2025

Present : Sh. Vivek Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through VC.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff requests for adjournment to advance the clarifications.

Put up on **03.06.2025**.

(VIKAS GARG)
District Judge-05(East)
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi-24.04.2025