

M/S TRAFFIC MEDIA INDIA PTE LTD. Vs. M/S ITM UNIVERSE

31.07.2025

Present : Sh. K.P. Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up for further consideration on **27.08.2025.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/31.07.2025