

24

CS 260/20

M/s Traffic Media India Pvt. Ltd. vs. M/s ITM Universe

09.12.2025

Present : Sh. Vivek Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
Defendant is ex-parte.

Matter is fixed for ex-parte final arguments.

Part ex-parte arguments have been heard

At request, put up for further ex-parte final
arguments on **06.01.2026**.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/09.12.2025 (s)