

26

CS No. 260/20

M/S TRAFFIC MEDIA INDIA PTE LTD. Vs. M/S ITM
UNIVERSE

06.01.2026

Present : Sh. Vivek Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendant is ex-parte.

Further ex-parte final arguments heard.

Judgment is filed on behalf of the plaintiff.

Put up for clarification on **18.02.2026**.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/06.01.2026 ^(R)