

13.04.2026

Present: Sh. Maninder, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Upon request, put up for clarifications, if any / order
on **28.04.2026**.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/13.04.2026