

20

CS No. 260/20

M/S TRAFFIC MEDIA INDIA PTE LTD. Vs. M/S ITM
UNIVERSE

01.06.2026

Present : Sh. Veer Singh, Sh. Aman Singh and Sh. Deepak
Shukla, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendant is ex-parte.

Clarifications have been sought from Ld. counsel for
the plaintiff.

Put up for ex-parte judgment on **09.07.2026**.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/01.06.2026 _R